
  
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY USE      

CATEGORIES 
Rate per Dwelling 
Unit    

Residential  
 $                             
488     

          
NON RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY 
USE 

Building 
Classification   Industrial/   

CATEGORIES 
(in square foot 
ranges 

Commercia
l 

Warehous
e 

Institutiona
l 

  <1,999 $514 $323 $880 

  2,000-3,499 $1,027 $646 $1,760 

  3,500-4,999 $1,798 $1,129 $3,078 

  5,000-9,999 $2,567 $1,612 $4,398 

  10,000-19,999 $5,135 $3,223 $8,795 

  20,000-29,999 $10,268 $6,446 $17,589 

  30,000-39,999 $15,402 $9,669 $26,382 

  40,000-49,999 $20,536 $12,892 $35,176 

  50,000-59,999 $25,670 $16,115 $43,970 

  60,000-69,999 $30,804 $19,338 $52,765 

  70,000-79,999 $35,938 $22,561 $61,558 

  80,000-89,999 $41,072 $25,783 $70,352 

  90,000-99,999 $46,205 $29,007 $79,146 

  ≥100,000 $51,340 $32,229 $87,940 
 


